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This report provided free of charge by:
Silicon Valley Prestige Motors LLC
2130 N Arrowhead Ave Ste 110C3, San Bernardino, CA 92405

(650) 338-7219

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No
Accidents
Reported

1-Owner
Vehicle

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

$9,310 Retail Value

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2010 SAAB 9-3 2.0T
VIN: YS3FA4MY9A1614080
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Silicon Valley Prestige Motors LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/18/22 at 12:20:48 AM (CDT). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a
better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

20 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in New Jersey

84,796 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2011

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New Jersey

Estimated miles driven per year 9,060/yr

Last reported odometer reading 84,796

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
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Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any
of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 0 months remaining.

Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2011 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
9,060 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/06/2010
 

US Customs Vehicle exported from
- Sweden and imported to
- Newark, NJ

08/04/2010
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

09/25/2010
 

7
  JMK Fiat,Preowned Center & Saab Service
Center
Springfield, NJ
973-379-7744
jmkfiat.com

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

01/28/2011
 

10
  JMK Fiat,Preowned Center & Saab Service
Center
Springfield, NJ
973-379-7744
jmkfiat.com

Vehicle serviced

02/23/2011
 

12
  JMK Fiat,Preowned Center & Saab Service
Center
Springfield, NJ
973-379-7744
jmkfiat.com

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

02/24/2011
 

25
  Dealer Inventory Vehicle sold

03/03/2011
 

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South Plainfield, NJ
Title #DA20110620597

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

04/20/2011
 

1,551
  JMK Fiat,Preowned Center & Saab Service
Center
Springfield, NJ
973-379-7744
jmkfiat.com

Vehicle serviced
- Fuel system checked

10/11/2012
 

13,283
  JMK Fiat,Preowned Center & Saab Service
Center
Springfield, NJ
973-379-7744

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Lighter replaced/repaired

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=p8kciRAvz5Pe7EUkQGciidI4OA4ASND_a1dKHO_emXC8KgobjapoWqYG8CbsKwqCxqvHvTbZFWxBNGDuB7iW5eElx0gXqP4mAVx9Ldo4wPd8plb8cn38n8QZ0vy5fEaje_OfMwCqv7tZ1b7QDrSHoalukfpESJtUtiU5G5sD7RyIwpGk57Wm8B9o1SjKqUVBfH7p9MH1OoNF_OGoCACddtF-1KjHgLzSIm5DS7SN3UIKsGnZSZovipH-r9BYJ230T2NBqcq7QATYvnav8X7K3BtTiCh8P8X20CBuyFCq1EBBXvEqtdGYSm6nuto9HSHoLhJmtZ1Lp2CIRYl_SeKg5jyoo6x9XXP7t8vFsPcn6nsT7vxWiY0JGlksWtbg3x3DTfqKUBa3AQJqnEgXD5pAYXLFrivqkCDfx1UCInP9nVhcrBfmyZo_8Uzo_QJMI6_YGeigD0CSHDWjsFw
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=p8kciRAvz5Pe7EUkQGciidI4OA4ASND_a1dKHO_emXC8KgobjapoWqYG8CbsKwqCxqvHvTbZFWxBNGDuB7iW5eElx0gXqP4mAVx9Ldo4wPd8plb8cn38n8QZ0vy5fEaje_OfMwCqv7tZ1b7QDrSHoalukfpESJtUtiU5G5sD7RyIwpGk57Wm8B9o1SjKqUVBfH7p9MH1OoNF_OGoCACddtF-1KjHgLzSIm5DS7SN3UIKsGnZSZovipH-r9BYJ230T2NBqcq7QATYvnav8X7K3BtTiCh8P8X20CBuyFCq1EBBXvEqtdGYSm6nuto9HSHoLhJmtZ1Lp2CIRYl_SeKg5jyoo6x9XXP7t8vFsPcn6nsT7vxWiY0JGlksWtbg3x3DTfqKUBa3AQJqnEgXD5pAYXLFrivqkCDfx1UCInP9nVhcrBfmyZo_8Uzo_QJMI6_YGeigD0CSHDWjsFw
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=_i-P3eVtNWq3s1dZ6Xt9ZRrTcjyvC_eYUnfJonS6aDO600GCwUVEzgpMKubfgBfCr__cvnYf7Aa3sknARt7L6-DmU5To_pqnitRet1ukdiLxU-2FajIYE6HeGrLWPCO8qClPidggFKuiGaaPHJSfA_osEgpkn4LFPJnugmoYWEkqjN4h658SSyLHjVVsFEG3eSUIXi-pkpCLTLDSTGar_DAdHAoinsA15nv2hLzbc0eSvpEwYYO69q_ChUtaD8ewDj1C-ZBSQYe5i2ftCV0sU339nMztjg7Zaq5ho79fBcc7Ag2RLVyV8yVzGUGTCP6uvOgpPlVuhUsjB9P_oaFsmAV7lulGSWXf_0OPzHVDrnAr5zIA2lueYRKFbr2kOIXlwZetJWI5E94ZoJnLjLeeKUBN8uBffQHKavTKGKur6F2RCZuk92kNobnKs5kXsRmbQfXlAezi1D8zypyFr7PGqDj_ODpOWY3k6u6HO7myU9uvPlctaHpyhAl6L9VMAG9VLYBp7klT_dI0EPPcnL_a7iP_NsDqIhnEDJQLjM7XLXjqMIyLRcCCwBDH0TvT93v0wIPUR9TVUy5sVNBSBwVq7uAW5yhvX8uKHirBRY7aANJEHtOkv4D7dOTs4h88SWmyn3uskb4ceHoEX3wplygd8jML
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jmkfiat.com

10/11/2012
 

BMW of Springfield
Springfield, NJ
973-379-7744
bmwofspringfieldnj.com

 4.7 / 5.0 259 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Lighter replaced/repaired
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

08/20/2013
 

22,305
  JMK Fiat,Preowned Center & Saab Service
Center
Springfield, NJ
973-379-7744
jmkfiat.com

Vehicle serviced
- Ashtray replaced
- Ashtray repaired
- Oil and filter changed

08/20/2013
 

BMW of Springfield
Springfield, NJ
973-379-7744
bmwofspringfieldnj.com

 4.7 / 5.0 259 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Ashtray replaced
- Ashtray repaired

09/30/2013
 

23,290
  Pep Boys
Union, NJ
908-688-3633
pepboys.com

 4.2 / 5.0 202 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tire repaired

03/02/2014
 

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South Plainfield, NJ

Registration issued or renewed

06/17/2014
 

29,428
  JMK Fiat,Preowned Center & Saab Service
Center
Springfield, NJ
973-379-7744
jmkfiat.com

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Sway bar link(s) replaced

06/17/2014
 

BMW of Springfield
Springfield, NJ
973-379-7744
bmwofspringfieldnj.com

 4.7 / 5.0 259 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Sway bar link(s) replaced
- Wiper(s) replaced

05/13/2015
 

38,031
  Dealer Inventory Vehicle sold

05/13/2015
 

38,042
  BMW of Springfield
Springfield, NJ
973-379-7744
bmwofspringfieldnj.com

 4.7 / 5.0 259 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Brakes checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Four tires replaced
- Window regulator(s) replaced

05/13/2015
 

JMK BMW & Saab
Springfield, NJ
jmkbmw.com

 4.8 / 5.0 36 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

05/26/2015
 

JMK Fiat
Springfield, NJ
973-379-7744
jmkfiat.com

Vehicle sold

05/27/2015
 

38,068
  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

06/09/2015
 

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springfield, NJ
Title #DA20151600991

Dealer took registration of this vehicle
- Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in inventory
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

06/16/2015
 

38,069
  New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jersey City, NJ
Title #DA20151671031

Dealer took registration of this vehicle
- Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in inventory
- Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

07/08/2015
 

JMK Fiat,Preowned Center & Saab Service
Center
Springfield, NJ
973-379-7744
jmkfiat.com

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

07/08/2015
 

BMW of Springfield
Springfield, NJ
973-379-7744
bmwofspringfieldnj.com

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

 41 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 41 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 50 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 41 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 41 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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 4.7 / 5.0 259 Verified Reviews

05/02/2016
 

42,916
  New Jersey
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/20/2016
 

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jersey City, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

11/07/2016
 

46,554
  BMW of Springfield
Springfield, NJ
973-379-7744
bmwofspringfieldnj.com

 4.7 / 5.0 259 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Engine checked
- Tires rotated

05/19/2017
 

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jersey City, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

10/10/2017
 

55,458
  BMW of Springfield
Springfield, NJ
973-379-7744
bmwofspringfieldnj.com

 4.7 / 5.0 259 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

03/10/2018
 

56,807
  New Jersey
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/25/2019
 

63,755
  BMW of Springfield
Springfield, NJ
973-379-7744
bmwofspringfieldnj.com

 4.7 / 5.0 259 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

06/17/2019
 

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jersey City, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

07/05/2019
 

66,640
  BMW of Springfield
Springfield, NJ
973-379-7744
bmwofspringfieldnj.com

 4.7 / 5.0 259 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Sunroof checked

05/02/2020
 

71,986
  New Jersey
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/18/2020
 

72,513
  BMW of Springfield
Springfield, NJ
973-379-7744
bmwofspringfieldnj.com

 4.7 / 5.0 259 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

06/18/2020
 

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jersey City, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

05/17/2021
 

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jersey City, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

09/30/2021
 

84,796
  BMW of Springfield
Springfield, NJ
973-379-7744
bmwofspringfieldnj.com

 4.7 / 5.0 259 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Radio/sound system checked
- Oil and filter changed

03/17/2022
 

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jersey City, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

10/18/2022
 

OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with Automatic Crash
Response, Roadside Assistance and Remote Door Unlock by
pressing the blue OnStar button Learn more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

 41 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 41 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 41 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 41 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 41 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 41 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 41 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured
after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does
not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

10/18/22 12:20:48 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 SAAB 9-3 vehicle (VIN: YS3FA4MY9A1614080), which is based on
information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/18/22 at 1:20 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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2010 SAAB 9-3 2.0T

VIN: YS3FA4MY9A1614080

Body Style: SEDAN 4 DR

Engine Size: 2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V

Drivetrain: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

 


Original Manufacturer's Warranty:

Basic Warranty Active

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:

No data reported to CARFAX

Courtesy of

Silicon Valley Prestige Motors LLC
2130 N Arrowhead Ave Ste 110C3

San Bernardino, CA 92405
(650) 338-7219

https://www.svpmotors.com/

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners:

Last owned in the following
state/province: New Jersey

Annual average mileage:
8,009


*Below industry annual average of 15,000 miles

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported



© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

10/18/22 12:20:48 AM (CDT)
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty
coverage based on information reported to us on this
2010

SAAB 9-3 2.0T (YS3FA4MY9A1614080).

2010 SAAB 9-3 2.0T

VIN: YS3FA4MY9A1614080

Estimated start date of warranty: 03/03/2011

Last CARFAX reading reported on 09/30/2021: 84,796 miles

Today's Date: 10/18/2022

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

mi    

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic No data reported to CARFAX

Drivetrain No data reported to CARFAX

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion No data reported to CARFAX

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage.
It does not take into account some vehicle history events such

as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage.
This warranty

information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States.
Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the
SAAB

web site.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 10/18/2022 00:20:54

Recalculate Warranty

http://www.saabusa.com/
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CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT COURTESY OF SILICON VALLEY PRESTIGE MOTORS LLC

CARFAX Buyback Coverage
Guarantee Coverage:
10/18/2022 - 10/18/2023

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2010 SAAB 9-3 2.0T

VIN: YS3FA4MY9A1614080 Body Style:
Sedan 4 DR

Driveline:
Front wheel drive Engine:
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if

you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a 


Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk


Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled


Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits


Not Actual Mileage



LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply 
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 10/18/2022 00:20:54

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

